				40
6, 2017	7	· -		
ADM	⁄IINISTI	RATIV	E REM O	VAL OF PUBLIC NUISANCES AT 1116 14th PLACE
ves of the	ne City o	f Des Nace to	Moines w	at 1116 14 th Place, Des Moines, Iowa, was inspected by ho determined that the main structure on the date of inspection nd safety but was also a public nuisance and now requires
uisance	and noti	ce of ac	lministra	obal Miranda and Marilu Miranda, has been served notice of tive removal regarding the structure more than 14 days ago and
				gineering of the City of Des Moines shall take all necessary ructure; and
			es Moine	es should collect the costs of said demolition as an assessment
REFOR	E, BE I	Γ RESC	LVED I	BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF DES MOINES,
and Off	icial Pla	t now i	ncluded	state legally described as Lot 24 Block 1 NORTHWESTERN in and forming a part of the City of Des Moines, Polk County, has previously been declared a public nuisance;
nt this mend remonstrate the thick the thick the thick the ments of th	natter be ove said	referr main s	tructure	e Department of Engineering to take all necessary action to as an administrative removal and the costs incurred for the 116 14 th Place shall be collected by assessment against the real
cad] .	ant Cit		to adopt.
YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
				I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
	ADM IEREAS ves of the not only ive removed to abate IEREAS uisance to abate IEREAS against REFOR The main off ocally known of the month of the month of the month of the month of the month.	ADMINISTE IEREAS, the proves of the City of not only a mentive removal; and IEREAS, the Truisance and notice to abate the nuis IEREAS, the Demolish and remove against the real REFORE, BE IT The main structurand Official Planated PROVED: PROVED: PROVED: PROVED: PROVED: Spoden, Assister	IEREAS, the property ves of the City of Des Mont only a menace to ive removal; and IEREAS, the Titleholder uisance and notice of act to abate the nuisance; and IEREAS, the Department molish and remove said IEREAS, the City of Desagainst the real estate. REFORE, BE IT RESOUNCE THE RESOLVED: at this matter be referred the remove said main so of the main structure location. PROVED: Spoden, Assistant City of Desagainst the resource of the main structure location.	ADMINISTRATIVE REMO IEREAS, the property located ves of the City of Des Moines we not only a menace to health a live removal; and IEREAS, the Titleholders, Crist uisance and notice of administration abate the nuisance; and IEREAS, the Department of Enmolish and remove said main structure of Des Moine against the real estate. REFORE, BE IT RESOLVED For the main structure on the real estand Official Plat now included it ocally known as 1116 14th Place. THER RESOLVED: at this matter be referred to the nod remove said main structure of the main structure located at 1 certy. MOPROVED: Spoden, Assistant City Attorn

Mayor

City Clerk

MOTION CARRIED